

## NCM Associates Expands Partnership with Harley-Davidson Motor Company, Welcoming Over 100 Dealers to 20 Group Program

KANSAS CITY, MO, UNITED STATES, November 12, 2024 / EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>NCM Associates</u> is thrilled to announce the addition of more than one hundred Harley-Davidson Performance Group dealers to its 20 Group program. On November 1, 2024, NCM Associates assumed full management and support of the Harley-Davidson Performance Group Program.



As the largest provider of 20 Groups and business intelligence solutions in the United States and Canada, NCM Associates serves a diverse range of industries, including Motorcycles, Powersports, Automotive, Marine, RV, Farm Equipment, and Heavy Truck.

For nearly 30 years, Harley-Davidson Motor Company and NCM Associates have maintained a successful partnership, working together to equip Harley-Davidson dealers with essential benchmark data, performance analytics, and operational improvements.

"We are excited to welcome Harley-Davidson Performance Group dealers to NCM", said Kevin Marquet, Director of Performance Solutions. "We look forward to continuing to build on the outstanding achievements Harley dealers have made within their Performance Groups, while also providing a full range of resources and dedicated support."

By participating in NCM's 20 Groups, Harley-Davidson dealers will benefit from valuable peer collaboration, deep insights, and actionable strategies to enhance their operations and drive profitability. With more than ten Harley-Davidson 20 Groups, NCM provides the most extensive benchmark data available, allowing Harley-Davidson dealers to compare their performance against the top dealers across the nation.

Harley-Davidson Motor Company will continue to actively engage with the Performance Groups, offering insights and support as needed.

Harley-Davidson dealers interested in joining or learning more about the Harley-Davidson Performance Groups can contact NCM Associates at info@ncmassociates.com.

**Kory Suppes NCM** Associates ksuppes@ncmassociates.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/758682967

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.